STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND RCC ROOSENDAAL RAYON 2 BB 2000
KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER 4 V.D. 5 VLUCHTEN TELLEN

PC Lidnummer
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1953.0025
1924.0614
1953.0879
1968.0867
1924.0126
1947.0017
1924.0070
1968.0573
1924.0005
1953.0779
1953.0895
1968.0905
1955.9002
1953.0001
1953.0007
1947.0020
1968.0913
1953.0055
1924.0006
1924.9052
1924.0738
1955.0698
1924.0703
1955.0892

Naam

Fr. Belleter

G. van de Doel

J. Ceulemans
Will Willemse

J. Nieuwkerk
C.A.L.C. Backx
J.J. van der Ree
H.H.M. van Vlimmeren
Th. Schepens
C.P.J. van Staay
M. Meeusen

C. van Rijsbergen
Comb. van Baal
C. Leijtens

Johan van Vugt
P. Marijnissen
Jac Verhaar

F. van Baal

A.F. Antes
Mevr.Hoogendam &zn
L.H de Rijke

Ad de Weert

M.J. Hoogendam

A. van der Heijden

Woonplaats
Nispen
Heijningen
Essen

Oud Gastel
Heijningen
Oud Gastel
Steenbergen
Hoeven
Klundert
Roosendaal
Essen
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Nispen
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Fijnaart
Oudemolen
Roosendaal
Fijnaart

Roosendaal

Totpnt
7247.9
6725.2
4379.4
4128.4
4019.1
3807.6
3645.9
3610.8
3438.1
2610.4
2554.6
2520.5
2209.6
1947.9
1844.2
1689.5
1445.3
1178.2
1170.5
1157.9
1008.5
543.5
304.3
65.8



